
4 UPPER

TERRACE

3 UPPER

TERRACE

2 UPPER

TERRACE

1 UPPER

TERRACE

HAMPSTEAD

HEATH

BASEMENT

BELOW

BASEMENT

BELOW

FL

132.66

FL

132.80

3
1
1

1

3
1
1

1

310

1
310

1

CONTIGUOUS

BORED PILING

EXTENT OF

EXTG

BASEMENT

OUTLINE OF

EXTG

BASEMENT

OUTLINE OF

EXTG

BASEMENT

OUTLINE OF

EXTG

BASEMENT

P1 FEB 15 PRELIMINARY ISSUE ??

Michael Barclay Partnership

T 020 7240 1191  F 020 7240 2241

www.mbp-uk.com

105-109 Strand

consulting engineers

London WC2R 0AA

E london@mbp-uk.com

Job

Scale Date By Checked

Status

Title

Drawing Number Revision

Rev Date ByDescription

F
:\

P
ro

je
c
ts

\6
0
0
0
 -

 6
9
9
9
\6

0
3
6
 -

 C
a
p
o
 D

i 
M

o
n
te

, 
W

in
d
m

il
l 
H

il
l,
 L

o
n
d
o
n
 N

W
3
 6

R
J
\1

1
 D

ra
w

in
g
s
\1

1
.3

 M
B
P
\A

u
to

C
A

D
\c

a
p
o
.d

w
g
 U

S
E
R
: 

J
u
li
a
n
 B

ir
c
h
 F

IL
E
 S

IZ
E
 =

 2
.5

9

Copyright Michael Barclay Partnership LLP  C  All rights described in chapter IV of the Copyright Designs and Patents Act 1988 have been generally asserted.Michael Barclay Partnership LLP is a Limited Liability Partnership registered in England and Wales - Reg No 0C 325164 - Registered address 105-109 Strand London WC2R 0AA.

/

CAPO DI MONTE
WINDMILL HILL
LONDON NW3

EXISTING GROUND FLOOR PLAN
ILLUSTRATING PILING

6036 307
1:100@A3 FEB 15 AJB -

P1


